56
EFFEKTA®
Power Suppl ies
BTG batteriesBTG batteries
BTG 12-150 D
BTG 12-120 SD
BTG 12-80 D
BTG 12-75 D

a
(mm)
b
(mm)
c
 (mm)
BTG 12-33D 20 30 160
BTG 12-40D 20 23 160
BTG 12-75D 30 22 202
BTG 12-80D 43 44 264
BTG 12-100D 32 47 266
BTG 12-120SD 31 45 265
BTG 12-150D 50 32 382
Type Voltage (V) Capacity in Ah
(C20) L ( mm) B (mm) H (mm) H (mm) Max. Weight in kg Terminal
BTG 12-33D 12 33 195 130 163 176 10,60 F12
BTG 12-40D 12 40 197 166 170 178 14,95 F12
BTG 12-75D 12 75 260 167 212 225 24,45 F12
BTG 12-80D 12 80 350 168 180 191 26,90 F12
BTG 12-100D 12 100 327 171 215 230 30,60 F12
BTG 12-120SD 12 120 327 171 215 230 33,60 F12
BTG 12-150D 12 150 483 170 242 250 45,40 F12